

BID TABULATION SUMMARY WILSON CREEK ROAD PAVEMENT OVERLAY

No. of Bids: 6

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	PAY UNIT	ENGINEERS AMOUNT		Broome Bituminous		Dalrymple		Lancaster Development		Suit-Kate		Bohar Construction		Barrett Paving	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
402.000011	Truing & Leveling F9, HMA, 80 Series compaction	585	QU	\$80.00	\$46,800.00	\$80.00	\$46,800.00	\$80.00	\$46,800.00	\$80.00	\$46,800.00	\$80.00	\$46,800.00	\$80.00	\$46,800.00	\$80.00	\$46,800.00
402.018904	Truing & Leveling F9, HMA, 80 Series compaction	4700	Ton	\$120.00	\$564,000.00	\$77.00	\$361,900.00	\$85.25	\$400,675.00	\$94.00	\$441,800.00	\$68.00	\$319,600.00	\$101.15	\$475,405.00	\$97.00	\$455,900.00
402.127304	12.5 F3 Top Course HMA, 70 Series compaction	7000	Ton	\$120.00	\$840,000.00	\$79.00	\$553,000.00	\$81.75	\$572,250.00	\$87.00	\$609,000.00	\$58.00	\$406,000.00	\$98.15	\$687,050.00	\$95.07	\$665,490.00
407.0102	Diluted Tack Coat	13800	Gallon	\$6.00	\$82,800.00	\$3.00	\$41,400.00	\$2.00	\$27,600.00	\$2.00	\$27,600.00	\$1.00	\$13,800.00	\$2.20	\$30,360.00	\$1.71	\$23,598.00
619.01	Basic Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	NEC.	LS	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$63,709.56	\$63,709.56	\$23,200.00	\$23,200.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
640.11	Yellow Paint ReflectORIZED Stripes - 15 mils	57000	LF	\$1.00	\$57,000.00	\$0.30	\$17,100.00	\$0.30	\$17,100.00	\$0.14	\$7,980.00	\$0.29	\$16,530.00	\$0.31	\$17,670.00	\$0.29	\$16,530.00
697.03	Field Change Payment	50000	DC	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00
698.04	Asphalt Price Adjustment	100	DC	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
699.040001	Mobilization (4% maximum)	NEC.	LS	\$68,228.00	\$68,228.00	\$12,420.00	\$12,420.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$53,735.00	\$53,735.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
				TOTAL BID	\$1,773,928.00	\$1,099,720.00	\$1,150,525.00	\$1,296,489.56	\$910,030.00	\$1,397,120.00	\$1,318,418.00						

99.040001 Adjusted to 4% max

1343385.00

53735.4

MOBILIZATION CHECK



Gary J. Hammond PE
Commissioner of Public Works